
 

Siranchowk Rural Municipality 

Office of the Rural Municipal Executive 
Chhoprak,Gorkha 

 Gandaki Provience, Nepal 
 

Invitation for Bids  

 
Second Date of Publication: 2077-11-23 
Bid Submission Date: 2077-12-09,12:00 

1.  The Office of the Rural Municipal Executive, Siranchowk Rural Municipality, Chhoprak, Gorkha invites  electronic bids from  

eligible bidders for the construction of following works under National Competitive Bidding procedures.  

2.  Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents from PPMO website        

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 

3.  Bidder who chooses to submit their bid electronically may download the bidding documents for e-submission from PPMO’s Web 

Site www.bolpatra.gov.np./egp,. For Purchasing of Bidding document  bidders have to deposit Nrs 3,000( three thousand only) at 

Revenue account No:C304010000001 of Global IME Bank Ltd. And if Bidders wish to submit cash security, the cash should  be 

deposit at Deposit Account No:C304010000016 of Global IME Bank Ltd. 

4. Electronic bids must be submitted through PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp on or before the time mentioned above.  

Bids received after this deadline will be rejected.  

6.  The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 13:00,2077-12-09 at the office of 

Siranchowk Rural Municipality. 

7.  If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day shall be considered 

as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as specified for the original last date of 

bid submission. 

8. All others terms and condition will be as per Nepal Government’s prevailing procurement Acts and Regulations.  

Contract Nos. and 

Title. 
Brief Description of Works 

Engineers' 

Estimate 

(Excluding VAT 

and Contingency 

in NRs) 

Bid Security 

Amount in 

Nepalese 

Rupees 

Bid 

Document 

fee (Nrs) 

Bid validity 

period 

SRM/GORKHA/IN

FRA/PK/077/078-

P4 

Siranchowk Smarak Park 3755405.32 120000.00 3000.00 

90 days after 

bid opening 

valid for 30 

days beyond 

the validity 

period of the 

bid. 

SRM/GORKHA/IN

FRA/PK/077/078-

P5 

Siranchowkkot Shreenathmandali 

Mandir Parisar Park Nirman 
6033952.46 200000.00 

 

3000.00 

  

Chief Administrative Officer 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np./egp
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

